
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7

7:30

8:30

12:30

13:30

19:00

18:00

- 8:30

- 12:15

- 13:30

- 18:00

- 19:00

- 22:00

Dinner

Orientation Tour

Arrivals - Check in

Welcome Night 

visiting: 

Breakfast

Lesson

Breakfast

Red, White, & Blue 
Disco

Lesson

Breakfast

Bus Tour of the 
Sunset Strip Lunch Lunch

Beverly Hills & Rodeo 
Drive Full Day Excursion Organized Recreation 

Games Hollywood & Highland to Los Angeles 
Center visiting: and/or

Sports
and/or

The Getty Center
(entrance
included) By private coach,

supervised 
Lunch and dinner 

provided. 

Opportunity for extra 
The LA Farmer's

Market & the Grove
excursion

The Griffith 
Dinner Observatory 

(entrance included)

By private coach,
supervised. 

Dinner provided.

 

Lunch

Dinner

Lesson

Lesson

Breakfast

Karaoke Night

Lunch

Lesson

Breakfast

Lunch

Lesson

Breakfast

Game Night

Organized Recreation
Games visiting

and/or

Sports
and/or

UCLA 
Venice Beach

Santa Monica Pier & 
        Third Street 
         Promenade

Opportunity for extra 
excursion

Dinner

LA 2 Week Experience - Las Vegas

Full Day Excursion
to Los Angeles 

Full Day Excursion 
to Los Angeles 

: 

 By private coach,
supervised by

Staff.
Dinner provided 



Day 8 Day 9 Day 10 Day 11 Day 12 Day 13 Day 14 Day 15

7:30

8:30

12:30

13:30

19:00

18:00

- 8:30

- 12:15

- 13:30

- 18:00

- 19:00

- 22:00

visiting: 

Breakfast

Lunch

Lesson

Breakfast

Movie Night

Organized Recreation
Games Olvera Street

and/or
Sports

and/or

Photo opportunities
outside of the Dorothy

Chandler Pavillion,
Walt Disney Concert

Hall, and Crypto.com 
Opportunity for extra 

excursion
Arena

Dinner

visiting

California Science 
Center (entrance 

included)
Huntington Beach- 

Surf City, USA

By private coach,
supervised by
Staff. Dinner

provided. 

 

Breakfast

Organized Recreation 
Games 

and/or
Sports

and/or

 Extra excursion 

Lunch Lunch

Dinner

Lesson

Breakfast

Graduation & Talent 
Show

Organized Recreation
Games 

and/or
Sports

and/or

Opportunity for extra 
excursion

visiting: 

Las Vegas Sign
The Las Vegas Strip

Bellagio Water Fountain Show
The Grand Canyon (entrance included)
Calico Ghost Town (entrance included)

Departures

Breakfast

Full Day Excursion
to Los Angeles 

Full Day Excursion 
to Los Angeles 

: 

3-Day, 2-Night Excursion

Overnight Excursion to Las Vegas 

 By private coach,
supervised by Staff.

Lunch and dinner
provided. 

 By private coach, 
supervised by Staff. 

Breakfast, lunch, and dinner 
provided. 

Overnight accommodations in select-service hotel- quadruple
occupancy. 

LA 2 Week Experience - Las Vegas


