LA 2 Week Experience - Las Vegas

	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Day 7
7:30 - 8:30		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30 - 12:15	Arrivals - Check in	Full Day Excursion to Los Angeles visiting:	Lesson	Lesson	Lesson	Lesson	Lesson
12:30 - 13:30		Bus Tour of the Sunset Strip Beverly Hills & Rodeo Drive Hollywood & Highland Center By private coach, supervised Lunch and dinner	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
			Games and/or Sports and/or Opportunity for extra excursion to Los Angel visiting: The Getty Ce (entrance included The LA Farn Market & the	Full Day Excursion to Los Angeles		Full Day Excursion to Los Angeles	Organized Recreation
13:30 - 18:00	Orientation Tour			The Getty Center (entrance included) The LA Farmer's Market & the Grove The Griffith	Lesson	visiting: UCLA Venice Beach Santa Monica Pier & Third Street Promenade	Games and/or Sports and/or Opportunity for extra excursion
18:00 - 19:00	Dinner	provided.	Dinner	Observatory (entrance included)	Dinner		Dinner
19:00 - 22:00	Welcome Night		Red, White, & Blue Disco	By private coach, supervised. Dinner provided.	Karaoke Night	By private coach, supervised by Staff. Dinner provided	Game Night

LA 2 Week Experience - Las Vegas

		Day 8	Day 9	Day 10	Day 11	Day 12	Day 13	Day 14	Day 15
7:30	- 8:30	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	3-Day, 2-Night Excursion		Breakfast	
8:30	- 12:15	Full Day Excursion	Lesson	Organized Recreation Games and/or Sports and/or Extra excursion	Lesson	Overnight Excursion to Las V Las Vegas Sig The Las Vegas S Bellagio Water Fount		now	
12:30	- 13:30	to Los Angeles visiting:	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		and Canyon (entrance ir Ghost Town (entrance ir		
13:30	- 18:00	Olvera Street Photo opportunities outside of the Dorothy Chandler Pavillion, Walt Disney Concert Hall, and Crypto.com Arena	Photo opportunities titside of the Dorothy Sports Chandler Pavillion, Valt Disney Concert all, and Crypto.com excursion		Organized Recreation Games and/or Sports and/or Opportunity for extra excursion		By private coach, supervised by Staff. reakfast, lunch, and din provided. nodations in select-serv. occupancy.		Departures
18:00	- 19:00		Dinner	Huntington Beach- Surf City, USA	Dinner				
19:00	- 22:00	By private coach, supervised by Staff. Lunch and dinner provided.	Movie Night	By private coach, supervised by Staff. Dinner provided.	Graduation & Talent Show				